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Occupancy Occupancy 
2005 YTD (Through September)2005 YTD (Through September)

Survey Base:Survey Base: Estimated 8,607 roomsEstimated 8,607 rooms

20042004 20052005 ΔΔ Pt.Pt.
Jan. Jan. 70.2% 73.1% +2.9+2.9
Feb.Feb. 92.2 91.1 --1.11.1
Mar.Mar. 92.0 92.6 +0.6+0.6
Apr.Apr. 83.5 80.7 --2.82.8
MayMay 75.7 73.8 --1.91.9
Jun.Jun. 65.0 65.8 +0.8+0.8
Jul.Jul. 63.3 64.0 +0.7+0.7
Aug.Aug. 70.5 48.8 --21.721.7
Sep.Sep. 54.3 45.0 --9.39.3
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Average Daily Room RateAverage Daily Room Rate
2005 YTD (Through September)2005 YTD (Through September)

Survey Base: Estimated 8,607 roomsEstimated 8,607 rooms

20052005 20052005 ΔΔ %%

Jan. Jan. $152.4 $164.5 +7.9+7.9
Feb.Feb. 210.6 213.9 +1.6+1.6
Mar.Mar. 217.6 240.4 +10.5+10.5
Apr.Apr. 188.7 191.9 +1.7+1.7
MayMay 147.4 152.3 +3.3+3.3
Jun.Jun. 109.8 121.5 +10.7+10.7
Jul.Jul. 103.2 107.9 +4.6+4.6
Aug.Aug. 105.1 96.0 --8.78.7
Sep.Sep. 90.9 94.8 +4.3+4.3
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Number of VisitorsNumber of Visitors
2005 Estimates2005 Estimates

20052005 ΔΔ %%

Quarter 1Quarter 1 524,998 524,998 +3.2+3.2

Quarter 2Quarter 2 337,806337,806 +1.8+1.8

Quarter 3Quarter 3 242,581242,581 --9.19.1

YTD YTD (thru Sep.)(thru Sep.) 1,105,3851,105,385 --0.20.2
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20052005 ΔΔ %%

ExpendituresExpenditures
2005 Estimates2005 Estimates

Quarter 1Quarter 1 $280,778,883$280,778,883 +12.4+12.4

Quarter 2Quarter 2 195,490,545 195,490,545 +5.4+5.4

Quarter 3Quarter 3 92,163,415 92,163,415 --6.66.6

YTD YTD (thru Sep.)(thru Sep.) $568,432,843$568,432,843 +6.5+6.5
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20042004 20052005

Quarter 1Quarter 1 $372,442,550 $372,442,550 $418,641,315$418,641,315

Quarter 2Quarter 2 276,538,214 276,538,214 291,476,403291,476,403

Quarter 3Quarter 3 147,180,786 147,180,786 137,415,652137,415,652

YTD YTD $796,161,550$796,161,550 $847,533,370$847,533,370
(thru Sep.)(thru Sep.)

Impacts of TourismImpacts of Tourism
2005 Estimates2005 Estimates
Direct & InducedDirect & Induced
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United States RegionsUnited States RegionsUnited States Regions
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Visitor OriginsVisitor Origins
2005 Visitors2005 Visitors

First First 
QuarterQuarter

Second Second 
QuarterQuarter

Third Third 
QuarterQuarter

20042004 20052005 20042004

41.0%41.0%

8.08.0

16.016.0

18.218.2

1.91.9

10.610.6

4.34.3

20052005 20042004 20052005

43.5%43.5%

7.97.9

14.414.4

17.217.2

2.12.1

10.910.9

4.04.0

FloridaFlorida 24.2%24.2% 24.0%24.0% 54.9%54.9%

8.08.0 8.18.1

8.58.5

10.010.0

0.80.8

9.79.7

8.08.0

28.028.0

23.923.9

3.53.5

7.97.9

4.54.5

51.1%51.1%

SoutheastSoutheast 7.47.4 7.77.7

NortheastNortheast 27.127.1 9.69.6

MidwestMidwest 24.424.4 11.011.0

CanadaCanada 3.33.3 1.01.0

EuropeEurope 10.310.3 11.911.9

US US OppOpp MktsMkts 3.53.5 7.77.7
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Purpose of TripPurpose of Trip
2005 Visitors2005 Visitors

FirstFirst
QuarterQuarter

SecondSecond
QuarterQuarter

ThirdThird
QuarterQuarter

20042004 20052005 20042004

71.3%71.3%

20.820.8

7.97.9

20052005 20042004 20052005

70.4%70.4%

20.520.5

9.19.1

LeisureLeisure 76.0%76.0% 71.7%71.7% 68.5%68.5%

15.615.6 24.024.0

7.57.58.48.4

69.7%69.7%

BusinessBusiness 18.518.5 23.723.7

MeetingsMeetings 9.89.8 6.66.6
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